Viva Trophy

Tennis Europe Junior Tour

BS16 - BOYS SINGLES 16 QUALIFYING

Week of City,Country Tourn. Key Referee
28 MAY 2018 Galati, ROM TE-ROU-22B-2018 Sergiu Vladu
St. Rank Cnty Finals Qualifiers
1| WC | 741 |ROU|PALCAU, Matei Victor [11
PALCAU, Matei Victor 1]
2 Byve
3 1535[ROU[DAMIAN, Bogdan [2]
DAMIAN, Bogdan [2]
4 Bye
5 ROU[NEGRUT, Andrei Rares
NEGRUT, Andrei Rares
6 Bye
7 Bye
8 Bve
9 Bye
10 Bye
11 Bye
12 Bye
13 Bye
14 Bye
15 Bye
16 Bye

# Seeded Players

e T
a\S E,U 1 PALCAU, Matei Victor
e?//j]“@g}‘ 2 DAMIAN, Bogdan
[ AN

# Alternates Replacing Draw date/time: 25 MAY 2018 18:29
Last Direct Acceptance
bye

Player representatives
loana SPITA

Signature

Sergiu Vladu




